
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
29 

149 
262 
831 
193 
705 
25 

727 
730 
329 
926 
83 

179 
66 

312 
98 
17 

494 
471 
49 

122 
79 

384 
234 
413 
129 
36 

252 
900 
159 
338 
146 
437 

Name 
Henry Jacobi 
Dennis Ullrich 
Mike Stender 
Tomasz Wysocki 
Jaromir Romancik 
Cyril Genot 
Petr Smitka 
Boris Maillard 
Peter Irt 
Luca Nijenhuis 
Jeremy Delince 
Nathan Renkens 
Marek Sukup 
Tim Koch 
Chris Gundermann 
Bas Vaessen 
Stefan Ekerold 
Sven Van der Mierden 
Volodymyr Tarasov 
Jernej Irt 
Hannes Volber 
Jaap Corneth 
Patrik Schrattenecker 
Stefan Frank 
Nolan Cordens 
David Schoch 
Michel Kaschny 
Manuel Bermanschläge
Menno Aussems 
Tobias Linke 
Gleb Shevchenko 
Felix Frick 
Maurice Kiok 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
ACCR 
FMB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
AMZS 
DMSB 
FMB 
FMB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
KNMV 
FMU 
AMZS 
DMSB 
KNMV 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
FMB 
FMS 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
DMSB 
MFR 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Bad Sulza 

GER/ Kämpfelbach

GER/ Eutin 

POL/ Chorzów 

CZE/ chrastava 

BEL/ RIEMST 

CZE/ Mesto Tousk

FRA/ Weimar 

SLO/ Ljubljana-Po

NED/ Heerde 

BEL/ Beaufays 

BEL/ Momalle 

CZE/ Telnice 

GER/ Wormstedt 

GER/ Stressenhau

NED/ Swalmen 

GER/ Weiskirchen 

NED/ 5551ab 

UKR/ Chernivtsi 

SLO/ Ljubljana Po

GER/ Gardelegen 

NED/ Baarlo 

AUT/ Waldzell 

GER/ Königsbrunn

BEL/ sint-truiden 

SUI/ 5634 

GER/ Borstel-Hohe

AUT/ Taiskirchen 

NED/ Maastricht 

GER/ Berlin 

RUS/ Grünheide 

GER/ Plate 

GER/ Lörrach 

Trademark 
HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

Entrant / Team  
STC Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

JD 191 KTM Racing Team 

JD 191 KTM Racing Team 

Falcon Motorsports 

COFAIN Racing Team 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Pfeil 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Falcon Motorsports 

HT Group Racing Team 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki 

YAMAHA Racing by neubert-racing.com 

Team Suzuki World MX2 

Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

Husqvarna SKS Racing NL Team 

GARIN MX TEAM 

Husqvarna Maurer Gep Racing Team 

A-Team Neustrelitz 

STC Racing 

Mx-Handel Gibson Tyre Tech Racing 

TTW-Offroad.de 

Becker Mowik Racing 

STC Racing 

TTW-Offroad.de 

HSV Ried 

Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

GARIN MX TEAM 

Kaczmarek Motorsport 

Mx-Handel Gibson Tyre Tech Racing 

Laps 
14 
13 
13 
14 
12 
15 
11 
12 
13 
14 
12 
13 
11 
14 
14 
15 
13 
14 
12 
11 
13 
5 

13 
12 
14 
13 
13 
11 
13 
14 
12 
13 
8 

Best Tm 
1:48.160 
1:48.356 
1:48.361 
1:49.383 
1:49.468 
1:49.820 
1:49.877 
1:49.930 
1:49.993 
1:50.052 
1:50.063 
1:50.124 
1:50.238 
1:50.249 
1:50.465 
1:50.553 
1:50.596 
1:50.803 
1:50.941 
1:51.160 
1:51.458 
1:53.075 
1:53.571 
1:53.905 
1:54.156 
1:54.672 
1:55.729 
1:56.437 
1:56.806 
1:56.896 
1:58.799 
1:59.204 
2:04.526 

Diff 

0.196 
0.201 
1.223 
1.308 
1.660 
1.717 
1.770 
1.833 
1.892 
1.903 
1.964 
2.078 
2.089 
2.305 
2.393 
2.436 
2.643 
2.781 
3.000 
3.298 
4.915 
5.411 
5.745 
5.996 
6.512 
7.569 
8.277 
8.646 
8.736 

10.639 
11.044 
16.366 

In Lap 
10 
10 
9 
6 
9 

13 
8 
7 
8 
9 
6 

13 
7 
9 
6 
7 
9 

14 
9 

11 
10 
4 
5 

10 
5 

10 
9 

11 
9 
4 

12 
6 
6 

km/h 
54,919 
54,819 
54,817 
54,305 
54,262 
54,089 
54,060 
54,034 
54,003 
53,974 
53,969 
53,939 
53,883 
53,878 
53,773 
53,730 
53,709 
53,609 
53,542 
53,436 
53,294 
52,532 
52,302 
52,149 
52,034 
51,800 
51,327 
51,015 
50,854 
50,814 
50,000 
49,831 
47,701 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 12 degrees, dry track 

Printed: 29.04.2017 15:54:42 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH 

Int. 39. ADAC Motocross Jauer 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Qualifying Group 2 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:19:30 

Am Hahneberg 1,650 Km 

29.04.2017 15:15 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Uwe Petzold:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  Race Director Olaf Noack:        

posted at:              h                  Reg. Nr MX 08/17


